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Woodgate Church Building Schedule for 2025
6-Dec

Team Captain : Berberich, Gordon & Emily 403-612-2315 gordonberberich@gmail.com

Team: Colclough, Randy 403-880-0043 rcolclough@shaw.ca

Adams, Ryan & Heather 403-701-3555 adams.ry1204@gmail.com

Nalder, Erin Rae 403-992-8919 mistaya31@hotmail.com

Leavitt, Dennis & Lavon 403-991-7436 dennis.leavitt.fh@gmail.com
Melnyk, Holly 403-608-7740 hollybelleholly@gmail.com

Mathieson, Craig & Carrie 403-995-0868 ccm2114@telus.net

Fitzner, Cameron & Sydney 587-893-8552 cameroncfitzner@gmail.com

Gregson, Kyle & Wendy 403-471-3769 kylegregson60@gmail.com

Uwazny, Gregory & Keri 403-604-8552 guwazny@shaw.ca

Kadelec, Robert & Kathleen 403-336-0430 kattrob@telus.net

13-Dec

Team Captain : Schmidt, Aaron & Brooke 403-448-0209 Schm656@gmail.com

Team: Olfert, Terry & Shirley 613-790-0783 terryolfert@hotmail.com

Widmer, Chad & Kathy 403-461-6322 widmerc@gmail.com

Salmon, Adam & Wendy 587-891-5100 adamjsalmon99@gmail.com

Donato, Didier & Jennifer 587-899-4243 didierdonato@gmail.com

Navratil, Curtis & Leslie 403-589-2536 Leslie.navratil@yahoo.ca

Court Robert & Tanya 403-988-3444 pkarma138@gmail.com

Layton, Cheyenne & Kathryn 403-680-2007 chicklet_k@hotmail.com

Sebryk, Jody 403-399-9595 jody@sebryk.com

20-Dec

Team Captain : Stephan, Jarad & Jamelyn 587-436-4741 jarad.stephan@gmail.com

Team MacDonald, David & Aaron 403-874-0722 aamac96@shaw.ca

Gedlaman, Ryan & Twyla 403-993-5439 ryan@gedlaman.ca

Bennett, Darcy & Lauren 587-737-0104 dbennettdds@gmail.com

Law, Stefany 403-938-1481 sb.law@hotmail.com

Pitcher, Darin &Terri 587-226-2632 teresapitcher@telus.net

Smith, Scott & Anne Marie 587-435-4113 amjsmith36@gmail.com

Pitcher, Mark & Teralee 403-701-2146 markdpitcher@gmail.com

Gwilliam, Amron & Lana 403-852-4736 gwilliama@fsd38.ab.ca

Alston, Robert & Lyndsey 403 608 4372 robertjcalston@gmail.com

Olson, Matt 403-336-4945 mattolson136@gmail.com

Pitcher, Carson & Jaclynn 403-333-9865 pitchercarson@gmail.com

Prince, Rick & Peggy peggysue.prince@gmail.com

27-Dec

Team Captain : Chapman, Lynn & Rachelle 403-938-7630 lynn.chapman@hotmail.com

Team: Christensen, Curtis & Sheri 403-466-1618 cchristensen@controlchem.com
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Jones, Kam & Carol Ann 780-999-8141 littlepurplepansies79@gmail.com

Christensen, Monte & Suzie 403-586-2275 monte@mountainbark.com

Sellars, Tanner & Yvonne 403-404-0309 tanner@specializedgarage.ca

Adams, Riley & Anona 403-875-2815 aadams@cirrealty.ca

Hill, Taylor & Attena 587-223-1012 attena8@gmail.com

Willoughby, Dylan & Emelia Grace 587-370-366 dylan.k.willoughby@gmail.com

Byam, Jesse & Dalene 403 259 5399 jfbyam@gmail.com

Onofrychuk,Ken & Jenny 587-71-9709 konofrychuk@gmail.com
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